
Utah Consortium of Multicultural Groups
Name First Name Last Name Address City ST Zip Phone Fax Email
Utah Consortium of Multicultural Groups Dr. Ljubica M. Roth 1747 S 900 W #2 Salt Lake City  UT 84104 (801) 519-0100 (801) 519-0103 ucmg2000@gmail.com
Utah Peace Institute Dr. Ljubica M. Roth 1747 S 900 W #3 Salt Lake City  UT 84104 (801) 519-0100 (801) 519-0103 upeaceinstitute@aol.com
ACELA (Associación Cultural y Educativa Lationo 
Americana) Rolando Murillo PO Box 3224 Ogden  UT 84409 (435) 512-8324 no fax romurillo@gmail.com
Youth Peace Alliance Aly Sosa 1747 S 900 W #3 Salt Lake City  UT 84104 (801) 519-0100 (801) 519-0103 youthpeacealliance@gmail.com
Honduras Maya de Utah Antonella Packard 284 E Pavillion Circle Saratoga Springs  UT 84045 (801) 651-1262 no fax antonella2005@gmail.com
Latin American Chamber of Commerce Renetta Coppard 5663 S Redwood Rd, Bldg #2 Taylorsville  UT 84123 (801) 266-2828 no fax renetta19@hotmail.com
La Prensa Times Ingrid Quiroz 1747 S 900 W #1 Salt Lake City  UT 84104 (801) 972-7082 no fax news@laprensatimes.com
National Tongan American Society Fahina Pasi 2480 S Main St #112 Salt Lake City  UT 84115 (801) 467-8712 no fax fahina36@hotmail.com
Lou Sudanese Chapter of Utah Toang Buom 1882 S West Tempe #110 Salt Lake City  UT 84115 (801) 815-5415 no fax ttbuom@yahoo.com
Ahiska Turks Association of Utah Suleyman Khalilov 1636 Brias Rose Place #373 Salt Lake City  UT 84104 (801) 759-9525 no fax ahiskata@mail.ru
American Bosnian & Herzegovinan Assoc. Edin Curic 350 E Park Greek Ln Salt Lake City  UT 84117 (801) 244-1544 no fax edincuric@comcast.net
Liberians United in Utah Francis Weah 11715 S State St, Ste T-10 Draper  UT 84020 (801) 718-0442 no fax mr.weah@comcast.net
Nigerian Association of Utah Dr. Odindu James Odunze 410 W 300 S Orem  UT 84058 (801) 221-1076 no fax odinduj@yahoo.com
Salt Lake American Muslim Ghulam Hasnain 9988 Aplomado Dr Sandy  UT 84092 (801) 671-6709 no fax ghhasnain@hotmail.com
Refugee Community Development of Utah Sherif Kaharaba 3333 S 900 E #150 Salt Lake City  UT 84106 (801) 484-1443 no fax contact@the-scdu.org
American Indian Student Leadership Carrie Dallas 4600 Redwood Rd Salt Lake City  UT 84104 (801) 957-4441 no fax no email
Centro Civico Mexicano John Renteria 155 S 600 W Salt Lake City  UT 84101 (801) 323-3921 no fax johnenterprise@aol.com
Italian Center of the West Ed LaGuardia 314 S 300 W Salt Lake City  UT 84101 (801) 376-1998 no fax jelaguardia@hotmail.com
Muslim Forum of Utah Bobby Darvis 2130 Pinnacle Terrace Way 205 Salt Lake City  UT 84121 (801) 859-3769 no fax president@muslim-forum.org
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